128K x 8 Static RAM
      WCMA1008U1X
A1008U1X
Features
• High Speed
— 55ns and 70ns availability
• Voltage range
— 2.7V–3.6V

    WCMA1008U1X
10
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package Type
Operating
Range
70 WCMA1008U1X-TF70 T32 32-Lead TSOP Industrial
WCMA1008U1X-SF70 S32 32-Lead STSOP
55 WCMA1008U1X-TF55 T32 32-Lead TSOP
WCMA1008U1X-SF55 S32 32-Lead STSOP
Package Diagrams
32-Lead Thin Small Outline Package, T32
    WCMA1008U1X
11
Package Diagrams  (continued)
32-Lead Shrunk Thin Small Outline Package, S32
    WCMA1008U1X
12
Document Title: WCMA1008U1X, 128K x 8 Static RAM
REV. Spec # ECN # Issue Date Orig. of Change Description of Change
** 38-14023 115246 4/24/2002 MGN New Data Sheet
гарантия бесперебойности производства и
качества выпускаемой  продукции